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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Boys 13-18 (Overall)

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Jay Adams The Golf Club of Amelia I 38 39 77 +5 
2 Jonathan Lumley St. Johns G&CC 43 35 78 +6 
3 James Clay Tucker San Jose 38 40 78 +6 

T4 Will Grattan TPC Sawgrass - Valley 36 42 78 +6 
T4 Campbell Kennedy Magnolia Point 38 40 78 +6 
6 Andrew Davis The GC at Fleming Island 38 41 79 +7 

T7 Logan Flores St. Johns G&CC 42 38 80 +8 
T7 Adam Vermut San Jose 40 40 80 +8 
9 Luke Cusick The Champions Club at Jul 40 42 82 +10 

T10 Alexander Whitmore The Champions Club at Jul 43 44 87 +15 
T10 Andrew Riley The Champions Club at Jul 42 45 87 +15 
12 Cameron Widergren Quail Heights CC 41 47 88 +16 

T13 Jack Hardy Cimarrone 45 44 89 +17 
T13 Thomas Cush The Plantation at Ponte V 45 44 89 +17 
15 Patrick Tucker San Jose 50 40 90 +18 
16 Andrew Scarano 45 46 91 +19 
17 Ryan Haley NAS Jacksonville - Casa L 47 45 92 +20 

T18 Sam Harrell GolfPlex, The 42 52 94 +22 
T18 Max Asher St. Johns G&CC 52 42 94 +22 
20 Joshua Lay Jacksonville Beach 52 46 98 +26 

T21 Dylan Lukacsa Sawgrass CC 52 49 101 +29 
T21 Parker Smith Ponte Vedra Inn - OC 54 47 101 +29 
23 Will See Magnolia Point 55 50 105 +33 

DID NOT FINISH
WD John Bennett The Golf Club at South Ha - - - E 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Jay Adams The Golf Club of Amelia I 38 39 77 +5 
2 Jonathan Lumley St. Johns G&CC 43 35 78 +6 
3 Will Grattan TPC Sawgrass - Valley 36 42 78 +6 
4 Alexander Whitmore The Champions Club at Jul 43 44 87 +15 
5 Cameron Widergren Quail Heights CC 41 47 88 +16 
6 Patrick Tucker San Jose 50 40 90 +18 
7 Ryan Haley NAS Jacksonville - Casa L 47 45 92 +20 
8 Sam Harrell GolfPlex, The 42 52 94 +22 
9 Will See Magnolia Point 55 50 105 +33 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Girls 13-18

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Lacey Tucker San Jose 44 37 81 +9 
2 Lisa Colee Victoria Hills 42 39 81 +9 
3 Beatrice Dietz Grand Reserve GC 44 42 86 +14 
4 Isabel Matos The Champions Club at Jul 43 43 86 +14 

T5 Rachel Wohn Club at Savannah Harbor 45 42 87 +15 
T5 Olivia Whitten Grand Reserve GC 40 47 87 +15 
7 Emma Saunders The Landings Club 44 44 88 +16 
8 Hannah Stevens Jacksonville Beach 44 45 89 +17 
9 Kenzie Heba St. Johns G&CC 52 39 91 +19 
10 Jenna Thompson 51 42 93 +21 
T11 Kayla Thompson 48 46 94 +22 
T11 Sabree Lefebvre 48 46 94 +22 
T11 Thanya Arasu The Champions Club at Jul 48 46 94 +22 
14 Vanessa Hatch Haile Plantation 48 49 97 +25 
15 Apryl Parker The Golf Club at South Ha 49 49 98 +26 

DID NOT FINISH
WD Janie Wang - - - E 
WD Julia Wallace Jacksonville G&CC - - - E 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Elite Tour Boys 13-15

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 James Clay Tucker San Jose 38 40 78 +6 
2 Andrew Davis The GC at Fleming Island 38 41 79 +7 
3 Logan Flores St. Johns G&CC 42 38 80 +8 
4 Luke Cusick The Champions Club at Jul 40 42 82 +10 
5 Andrew Riley The Champions Club at Jul 42 45 87 +15 
6 Jack Hardy Cimarrone 45 44 89 +17 
7 Andrew Scarano 45 46 91 +19 

DID NOT FINISH
WD John Bennett The Golf Club at South Ha - - - E 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Rising Tour Boys 13-15

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Campbell Kennedy Magnolia Point 38 40 78 +6 
2 Adam Vermut San Jose 40 40 80 +8 
3 Thomas Cush The Plantation at Ponte V 45 44 89 +17 
4 Max Asher St. Johns G&CC 52 42 94 +22 
5 Joshua Lay Jacksonville Beach 52 46 98 +26 

T6 Dylan Lukacsa Sawgrass CC 52 49 101 +29 
T6 Parker Smith Ponte Vedra Inn - OC 54 47 101 +29 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Boys 10-12

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Phillip Dunham Ponte Vedra Inn - OC 39 42 81 +9 
2 Jackson Klauk Palencia, the 50 35 85 +13 
3 Richard Hayden Ruth Bent Creek GC 44 42 86 +14 
4 Cody Tucker San Jose 41 46 87 +15 

T5 Davis Chandler Atlantic Beach CC 40 48 88 +16 
T5 Matthew French NAS Jacksonville - Casa L 43 45 88 +16 
7 Adam Enoch 47 45 92 +20 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Foundation Elite

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Alyzabeth Morgan Eagle Harbor 39 41 80 +8 
2 Ryan Houck Eagle Harbor 40 44 84 +12 
3 Chase Ricks Eagle Harbor 39 51 90 +18 
4 Leah Thompson 49 50 99 +27 
5 Emma Wells Queens Harbour Yacht 50 58 108 +36 
6 Abigail Potter Eagle Harbor 53 65 118 +46 

DID NOT FINISH
WD McKelvey Dietz Grand Reserve GC - - - E 
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Open at the Hills
Hidden Hills Country Club, Jacksonville, FL

 Sunday, December 3, 2017
 Overall Results for Foundation Rising

Place Name Club Affiliation Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Tavi Sport 57 - 57 +21 
2 Randy Cavanagh 59 - 59 +23 
3 Carter Lavigne 59 - 59 +23 


